
 1/08/2026  3:44 PM    RED BANK CITY COURT                      DKSRPT Page:   1

     Court Date:   1/12/2026 12:00AM   1/12/2026 11:59PM       Preliminary

Judge.....: BRYAN HOSS                     Court Clerk: ALICIA DONAHUE

Prosecutor:                                Bailiff....:

  Statuses: Include All Cases

Case Judge: <ALL>

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

ADDISON, STEVEN                          4/10/1978 25000728 -01 25000728

 

         RV  POSSESSION METH                                           PD    357

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

ADDISON, STEVEN                          4/10/1978 25000729 -01 25000729

             39-17-418

         RV  SIMPLE POSSESSION OR CASUAL EXCHANGE                      PD    357

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

AGUILAR-NOLASCO, AYLIN D                 7/31/2000 121759   -01 121759

 

         CP  DRIVER'S LICENSE VIOLATION                                PD    355

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

AGUILAR-NOLASCO, AYLIN D                 7/31/2000 121759   -02 121759

             55-8-136

         CP  DRIVERS TO EXERCISE DUE CARE - CARELESSDRIVING            PD    355

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

ASHLEY, JORDAN J                         9/10/1989 24001082 -01 24001082

             55-50-504

         CP  DRIVING ON REVOKED SUSPENDED CANCELLED                    PD    358

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

ASHLEY, JORDAN J                         9/10/1989 121322   -01 121322

             55-12-139

         CP  FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                                  PD    358

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

ASHLEY, JORDAN J                         9/10/1989 121322-2 -01 121322-2

             55-9-603

         CP  SAFETY / SEAT BELT                                        PD    358

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

ASHLEY, JORDAN J                         9/10/1989 10000839 -01 10000839

 

         CP  FAIL TO APPEAR                                            PD    358

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

BAKER, LAKISHA                           6/13/1978 25000799 -01 25000799

             39-17-425

         RV  UNLAWFUL POSSESSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA              PD    352

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM
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     Court Date:   1/12/2026 12:00AM   1/12/2026 11:59PM       Preliminary

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

BECKOM, DAEJA ALANIS                     9/29/2001 E009469  -01 E009469

             55-8-152

         RV  SPEEDING  65 MPH in a  40 MPH zone                        PD    312

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

BELTON, JAMES T                          5/08/1979 23000638 -01 23000638

             55-50-504

         RV  DRIVING ON REVOKED SUSPENDED CANCELLED                    PD    355

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

BELTON, JAMES T                          5/08/1979 23000640 -01 23000640

             55-12-139

         RV  FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                                  PD    355

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

BELTON, JAMES T                          5/08/1979 24000008 -01 24000008

 

         RV  POSSESS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE                              PD    327

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

BELTON, JAMES T                          5/08/1979 24000009 -01 24000009

             39-17-425

         RV  UNLAWFUL POSSESSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA              PD    327

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

BELTON, JAMES T                          5/08/1979 10000679 -01 10000679

 

         RV  FAIL TO APPEAR                                            PD    327

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

BENFORD, LADARIUS A                      8/25/2003 24000807 -01 24000807

             55-50-504

         CP  DRIVING ON REVOKED SUSPENDED CANCELLED                    PD    355

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

BENN, NAKITA DORNAE                      4/21/1980 E010308  -01 E010308

             55-12-139

         CP  FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                                  PD    353

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

BENN, NAKITA DORNAE                      4/21/1980 E010308  -03 E010308

             55-8-152

         CP  SPEEDING  54 MPH in a  40 MPH zone                        PD    353

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

BENN, NAKITA DORNAE                      4/21/1980 10000772 -01 10000772

 

         CP  FAIL TO APPEAR                                            PD    353

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM
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     Court Date:   1/12/2026 12:00AM   1/12/2026 11:59PM       Preliminary

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

BOSTON, MAKENZIE MONIQUE                 2/24/2003 121546   -01 121546

             55-8-152

         RV  SPEEDING  56 MPH in a  40 MPH zone                        PD    354

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

BRADLEY, ULYSSES  JR                     2/21/1982 25000484 -01 25000484

             39-17-1307

         CP  UNLAWFUL CARRYING OR POSSESSION OF A WEAPON               PD    325

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

BRADLEY, ULYSSES  JR                     2/21/1982 25000485 -01 25000485

             39-16-602

         CP  RESISTING STOP, FRISK, HALT, ARREST OR SEARCH             PD    325

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

BRADLEY, ULYSSES  JR                     2/21/1982 25000486 -01 25000486

             39-14-103

         CP  THEFT OF PROPERTY - OVER $500                             PD    325

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

BRADLEY, ULYSSES  JR                     2/21/1982 25000487 -01 25000487

             39-17-418

         CP  SIMPLE POSSESSION OR CASUAL EXCHANGE                      PD    325

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

BRADLEY, ULYSSES  JR                     2/21/1982 25000488 -01 25000488

             39-17-425

         CP  UNLAWFUL POSSESSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA              PD    325

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

BRANHAM, LUCAS STUART                    2/10/1987 19000178 -01 19000178

 

         RV  POSSESS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE                              PD    327

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

BRANHAM, LUCAS STUART                    2/10/1987 19000179 -01 19000179

             55-50-504

         RV  DRIVING ON REVOKED SUSPENDED CANCELLED                    PD    327

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

BROWDER, NANCY NANETTE                   8/21/1971 E013645  -01 E013645

             55-8-152

         AR  SPEEDING  43 MPH in a  25 MPH zone                        PD    312

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

BRYANT, REGINALD                        12/06/1978 25000387 -01 25000387

             55-50-504

         CP  DRIVING ON REVOKED SUSPENDED CANCELLED                    PD    352

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM
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     Court Date:   1/12/2026 12:00AM   1/12/2026 11:59PM       Preliminary

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

BUYCK, DESTINY SYMONE                    2/27/1998 E011277  -01 E011277

             55-8-152

         CP  SPEEDING  54 MPH in a  40 MPH zone                        PD    328

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

BUYCK, DESTINY SYMONE                    2/27/1998 E011277  -02 E011277

             55-4-104

         CP  EXPIRED REGISTRATION                                      PD    328

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

BUYCK, DESTINY SYMONE                    2/27/1998 E011277  -03 E011277

             55-12-139

         CP  FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                                  PD    328

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

CAGLE, AMBER LEANN                      11/12/1986 25000802 -01 25000802

             55-50-504

         CP  DRIVING ON REVOKED SUSPENDED CANCELLED                    PD    260

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

CAGLE, AMBER LEANN                      11/12/1986 121481   -01 121481

 

         CP  IMPROPER LANE USE                                         PD    260

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

CHUN, FREDDY RAMIREZ                     6/15/1997 24000944 -01 24000944

             55-50-504

         CP  DRIVING ON REVOKED SUSPENDED CANCELLED                    PD    356

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

CHUN, FREDDY RAMIREZ                     6/15/1997 121045   -01 121045

             55-4-104

         CP  EXPIRED REGISTRATION                                      PD    356

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

CIMINI, NICOLE                           8/25/1988 22000168 -01 22000168

             39-14-405

         RV  CRIMINAL TRESPASS                                         PD    344

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

CIMINI, NICOLE                           8/25/1988 24000153 -01 24000153

             39-17-418

         RV  POSS CONTROLLED SUB                                       PD    355

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

CIMINI, NICOLE                           8/25/1988 24000154 -01 24000154

             39-17-425

         RV  UNLAWFUL POSSESSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA              PD    355

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM
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     Court Date:   1/12/2026 12:00AM   1/12/2026 11:59PM       Preliminary

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

COTTON, LESLEE                           7/13/1986 24001088 -01 24001088

             55-50-504

         CP  DRIVING ON REVOKED SUSPENDED CANCELLED                    PD    356

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

COTTON, LESLEE                           7/13/1986 121050   -01 121050

             55-12-139

         CP  FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                                  PD    356

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

COY, CHRISTY N                           4/04/1979 23000403 -01 23000403

             39-17-417

         CP  FELONY POSSESSION MDMA                                    PD    327

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

COY, CHRISTY N                           4/04/1979 23000404 -01 23000404

             39-17-417

         CP  FELONY POSSESSION MDMA                                    PD    327

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

COY, CHRISTY N                           4/04/1979 23000405 -01 23000405

             39-17-417

         CP  FELONY POSSESSION MDMA                                    PD    327

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

COY, CHRISTY N                           4/04/1979 23000406 -01 23000406

             39-17-418

         CP  SIMPLE POSSESSION OR CASUAL EXCHANGE                      PD    327

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

COY, CHRISTY N                           4/04/1979 23000407 -01 23000407

             39-17-425

         CP  UNLAWFUL POSSESSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA              PD    327

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

COY, CHRISTY N                           4/04/1979 10000610 -01 10000610

 

         CP  FAIL TO APPEAR                                            PD    327

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

CUMMINGS, MICHAEL JEROME                 4/24/1969 25000940 -01 25000940

             55-50-504

         AR  DRIVING ON REVOKED SUSPENDED CANCELLED                    PD    312

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

DANIELS, CARSON                          3/28/2006 121072   -01 121072

             55-12-139

         RV  FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                                  PD    356

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM
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     Court Date:   1/12/2026 12:00AM   1/12/2026 11:59PM       Preliminary

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

DAVIS, JORDAN TAYLOR                    11/06/2000 25000207 -01 25000207

             55-10-401

         RV  DUI                                                       PD    355

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

DAVIS, JORDAN TAYLOR                    11/06/2000 25000208 -01 25000208

             39-13-103

         RV  RECKLESS ENDANGERMENT - FELONY                            PD    355

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

DURHAM, SAMMY K                          1/05/1965 25000500 -01 25000500

             39-16-602

         CP  RESISTING STOP, FRISK, HALT, ARREST OR SEARCH             PD    343

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

DURHAM, SAMMY K                          1/05/1965 25000501 -01 25000501

             39-13-101 (A)(3)

         CP  SIMPLE ASSAULT                                            PD    343

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

DURHAM, SAMMY K                          1/05/1965 25000502 -01 25000502

             55-50-504

         CP  DRIVING ON REVOKED SUSPENDED CANCELLED                    PD    343

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

EDNEY, DAVID                             9/09/1981 25000782 -01 25000782

             55-50-504

         CP  DRIVING ON REVOKED SUSPENDED CANCELLED                    PD    352

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

EVANS, JAKOBI INIKO                     10/08/1997 25000569 -01 25000569

 

         RV  POSSESS MARIJUANA                                         PD    325

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

FINCH, DILLON JOHN                       9/19/1992 25000724 -01 25000724

             39-14-103

         RV  THEFT OF PROPERTY ($501-$999)                             PD    325

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

FINCH, DILLON JOHN                       9/19/1992 25000725 -01 25000725

             55-4-129

         RV  UNLAWFUL REMOVAL OF DECAL OR PLATE REGISTRATION           PD    325

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

FLETCHER, BRIONNA JANAE                 10/03/1995 25000385 -01 25000385

             55-50-504

         CP  DRIVING ON REVOKED SUSPENDED CANCELLED                    PD    353

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM
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     Court Date:   1/12/2026 12:00AM   1/12/2026 11:59PM       Preliminary

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

GERARD, ERICA                            9/08/1979 MC-10078 -03 MC-10078

 

         RV  POT DANG DOG/ DANG DOG                                    MC    270

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

GERARD, ERICA                            9/08/1979 MC-10079 -03 MC-10079

 

         RV  POT DANG DOG/ DANG DOG                                    MC    270

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

GERARD, ERICA                            9/08/1979 MC-10080 -03 MC-10080

 

         RV  POT DANG DOG/ DANG DOG                                    MC    270

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

GERVAIS, JEREMY                          7/16/1990 17001362 -01 17001362

             55-4-129

         RV  UNLAWFUL REMOVAL OF DECAL OR PLATE REGISTRATION           PD    339

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

GERVAIS, JEREMY                          7/16/1990 17001363 -01 17001363

             39-16-301

         RV  CRIMINAL IMPERSONATION                                    PD    339

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

GERVAIS, JEREMY                          7/16/1990 17001364 -01 17001364

             39-17-425

         RV  UNLAWFUL POSSESSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA              PD    339

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

GERVAIS, JEREMY                          7/16/1990 17001365 -01 17001365

             55-4-101

         RV  REGISTRATION REQUIRED / 30 DAYS / AND TRAILERS            PD    339

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

GERVAIS, JEREMY                          7/16/1990 17001366 -01 17001366

             55-12-139

         RV  FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                                  PD    339

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

GERVAIS, JEREMY                          7/16/1990 17001367 -01 17001367

             55-50-302

         RV  DRIVING WITHOUT PROPER ENDORSEMENT                        PD    339

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

GILBREATH, JAMES M                       7/23/1986 25001054 -01 25001054

             39-17-425

         AR  UNLAWFUL POSSESSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA              PD    351

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM
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     Court Date:   1/12/2026 12:00AM   1/12/2026 11:59PM       Preliminary

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

GOMEZ CHAVEZ, PEDRO                     12/31/2002 25000433 -01 25000433

             55-10-401

         CP  DUI                                                       PD    358

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

HAITHCOCK, RHONDA M                      4/27/1990 107102   -01 107102

             55-12-139

         CP  FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                                  TR    315

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

HAITHCOCK, RHONDA M                      4/27/1990 25000904 -01 25000904

             55-50-504

         CP  DRIVING ON REVOKED SUSPENDED CANCELLED                    PD    343

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

HARRIS, ALEXANDRIA                      12/08/1993 21000632 -01 21000632

             39-17-425

         CP  UNLAWFUL POSSESSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA              PD    327

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

HARRIS, DARRIUS                          2/19/1996 25000986 -01 25000986

             55-50-301

         CP  DRIVERS LICENSE REQUIRED / EXPIRED                        PD    294

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

HARRIS, DARRIUS                          2/19/1996 121850   -01 121850

             55-8-149

         CP  STOP SIGN VIOLATION                                       PD    294

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

HAYWOOD, CASEY DEWIGHT                   6/19/1985 E013599  -01 E013599

             55-8-199

         RV  USE OF HANDHELD MOBILE PHONE                              PD    352

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

HILL, DAMEKO                             2/05/2003 121032   -01 121032

             55-8-152

         CP  SPEEDING  59 MPH in a  40 MPH zone                        PD    356

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

HILL, DAMEKO                             2/05/2003 24000659 -01 24000659

             55-50-504

         CP  DRIVING ON REVOKED SUSPENDED CANCELLED                    PD    356

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

HILL, DAMEKO                             2/05/2003 10000696 -01 10000696

 

         CP  FAIL TO APPEAR                                            PD    356

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM
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     Court Date:   1/12/2026 12:00AM   1/12/2026 11:59PM       Preliminary

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

HUMPHREYS, AMANDA                        3/08/1975 MC-10352 -01 MC-10352

             10-101

         RV  AT LARGE                                                  MC    266

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

HUMPHREYS, AMANDA                        3/08/1975 MC-10293 -01 MC-10293

             10-101

         RV  AT LARGE                                                  MC    266

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

IVEY, KIMBERLY D                         2/06/1969 25000035 -01 25000035

             55-50-504

         CP  DRIVING ON REVOKED SUSPENDED CANCELLED                    PD    343

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

IVEY, KIMBERLY D                         2/06/1969 120947   -01 120947

             55-4-104

         CP  EXPIRED REGISTRATION                                      PD    343

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

IVEY, KIMBERLY D                         2/06/1969 120947   -02 120947

             55-12-139

         CP  FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                                  PD    343

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

JOHNSON, DAVID L                         6/23/1987 E013643  -01 E013643

             55-8-152

         AR  SPEEDING  47 MPH in a  30 MPH zone                        PD    312

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

JOHNSON, DAVID L                         6/23/1987 E013643  -02 E013643

             55-12-139

         AR  FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                                  PD    312

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

JOHNSON, JAYLIN                          1/01/2004 MC-10169 -01 MC-10169

             39-14-202

         RV  CRUELTY TO ANIMALS                                        MC    251

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

JOHNSON, KEOSHA                          5/15/1996 25000786 -01 25000786

             55-50-301

         CP  DRIVERS LICENSE REQUIRED / EXPIRED                        PD    352

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

JOHNSON, MICHAEL D                       1/19/1994 24000415 -01 24000415

             55-10-401

         RV  DUI                                                       PD    343

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM
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     Court Date:   1/12/2026 12:00AM   1/12/2026 11:59PM       Preliminary

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

JOHNSON, MICHAEL D                       1/19/1994 24000416 -01 24000416

 

         RV  POSSESS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE                              PD    343

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

JOHNSON, TY'KEIL DAQUAN                  8/18/1998 25000970 -01 25000970

             55-50-504

         AR  DRIVING ON REVOKED SUSPENDED CANCELLED                    PD    312

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

KERSTING, BERNARD CHRISTOPHER            7/14/1969 121801   -01 121801

             55-8-152

         AR  SPEEDING  44 MPH in a  25 MPH zone                        PD    294

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 12:00AM

================================================================================

KILGORE, MARCUS                          1/22/1971 25000719 -01 25000719

 

         PH  POSSESSION METH                                           PD    325

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

KILGORE, MARCUS                          1/22/1971 25000720 -01 25000720

             39-17-425

         PH  UNLAWFUL POSSESSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA              PD    325

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

KIRK, TAKIYAH DANIELLE                  11/19/2002 E013644  -01 E013644

             55-8-152

         AR  SPEEDING  59 MPH in a  25 MPH zone                        PD    312

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

KIRK, TAKIYAH DANIELLE                  11/19/2002 E013644  -02 E013644

             55-12-139

         AR  FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                                  PD    312

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

KLEINER, MARK P                          4/27/2009 121844   -01 121844      M

             55-8-152

         CL  SPEEDING  41 MPH in a  25 MPH zone                        PD    294

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:51PM

================================================================================

LONG, JENNY LYNN                         2/20/1978 21000766 -01 21000766

             55-10-401

         RV  DUI                                                       PD    328

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

LONG, TYRELL                             1/13/1999 10000735 -01 10000735

 

         RV  FAIL TO APPEAR                                            PD    343

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM
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     Court Date:   1/12/2026 12:00AM   1/12/2026 11:59PM       Preliminary

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

MACKLER, DONALD                          7/08/1948 MC-10035 -01 MC-10035

             10-101

         RV  AT LARGE                                                  MC    269

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

MACKLER, DONALD                          7/08/1948 MC-10036 -01 MC-10036

             10-101

         RV  AT LARGE                                                  MC    269

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

MACKLER, DONALD                          7/08/1948 MC-10037 -01 MC-10037

             10-101

         RV  AT LARGE                                                  MC    269

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

MALONE, DELTRIC LAMARR                   6/29/1997 25000682 -01 25000682

             39-17-418

         CP  SIMPLE POSSESSION OR CASUAL EXCHANGE                      PD    325

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

MALONE, TALIB JAMES                     11/19/2007 E011281  -01 E011281     M

             55-8-152

         RV  SPEEDING  58 MPH in a  40 MPH zone                        PD    328

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

MARQUEZ, JAMES A                        12/20/1959 25000350 -01 25000350

             39-14-103

         RV  THEFT OF PROPERTY - OVER $500                             PD    358

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

MARQUEZ, JAMES A                        12/20/1959 25000351 -01 25000351

             39-14-408

         RV  VANDALISM - DOMESTIC                                      PD    358

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

MCDANIEL, HUNTER CHARLES                12/02/2003 E013129  -01 E013129

             55-8-152

         CP  SPEEDING  46 MPH in a  25 MPH zone                        PD    312

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

MCDANIEL, HUNTER CHARLES                12/02/2003 E013129  -02 E013129

             55-12-139

         CP  FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                                  PD    312

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

MCGLAMERY, CHERYL L                     12/09/1974 25001052 -01 25001052

             39-17-425

         AR  UNLAWFUL POSSESSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA              PD    351

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM
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     Court Date:   1/12/2026 12:00AM   1/12/2026 11:59PM       Preliminary

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

MCGLAMERY, CHERYL L                     12/09/1974 25001053 -01 25001053

             55-50-504

         AR  DRIVING ON REVOKED SUSPENDED CANCELLED                    PD    351

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

MENDENHALL, REI ANASIS                   6/27/1999 E013642  -01 E013642

             55-4-104

         AR  EXPIRED REGISTRATION                                      PD    312

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

MILLSAPS, CONNIE A                       9/25/1985 24000321 -01 24000321

             39-17-425

         RV  UNLAWFUL POSSESSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA              PD    327

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

MILLSAPS, CONNIE A                       9/25/1985 24000332 -01 24000332

 

         RV  POSSESS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE                              PD    355

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

MITCHELL, STEVEN ERIC JR                 1/21/2009 E014066  -01 E014066     M

             55-8-152

         CP  SPEEDING 117 MPH in a  55 MPH zone                        PD    357

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

MITCHELL, STEVEN ERIC JR                 1/21/2009 E014066  -02 E014066     M

             55-8-136

         CP  DRIVERS TO EXERCISE DUE CARE - CARELESSDRIVING            PD    357

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

MONTERROSA-PEREZ, THOMAS DAVID           7/30/1997 121417   -01 121417

             55-8-152

         AR  SPEEDING  88 MPH in a  55 MPH zone                        PD    312

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

MOORER, KYREE                           10/15/1996 25000586 -01 25000586

             55-50-504

         CP  DRIVING ON REVOKED SUSPENDED CANCELLED                    PD    351

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

MOORER, KYREE                           10/15/1996 121711   -01 121711

             55-12-139

         CP  FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                                  PD    351

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

MOORER, KYREE                           10/15/1996 25000649 -01 25000649

             55-50-504

         CP  DRIVING ON REVOKED SUSPENDED CANCELLED                    PD    353

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM
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     Court Date:   1/12/2026 12:00AM   1/12/2026 11:59PM       Preliminary

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

MORGAN, DARRELL WAYNE                    8/01/1973 24000624 -01 24000624

 

         RV  POSSESS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE                              PD    351

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

MORRIS, LILY V                           9/30/2000 25000865 -01 25000865

             55-10-401

         AR  DUI                                                       PD    357

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

NIXON, DEANNA A                          5/24/1975 24001041 -01 24001041

             39-14-405

         RV  CRIMINAL TRESPASS                                         PD    355

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

NIXON, DEANNA A                          5/24/1975 24001042 -01 24001042

             39-17-310

         RV  PUBLIC INTOXICATION                                       PD    355

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

O'NEIL, WILLIAM PATRICK                  1/22/1980 25000710 -01 25000710

             55-10-401

         CP  DUI                                                       PD    358

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

O'NEIL, WILLIAM PATRICK                  1/22/1980 25000711 -01 25000711

             55-10-416

         CP  OPEN CONTAINER LAW - DRIVERS                              PD    358

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

PALOMBO, SERENA JUDE                     3/01/1999 24000601 -01 24000601

             55-10-205

         RV  RECKLESS DRIVING                                          PD    356

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

PALOMBO, SERENA JUDE                     3/01/1999 24000602 -01 24000602

             55-12-139

         RV  FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                                  PD    356

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

PEREZ SALAS, JIM                         2/15/2002 25000592 -01 25000592

             55-50-504

         CP  DRIVING ON REVOKED SUSPENDED CANCELLED                    PD    351

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

PEREZ SALAS, JIM                         2/15/2002 121706   -01 121706

             55-9-402

         CP  LIGHTS REQUIRED ON VEHICLES                               PD    351

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM
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     Court Date:   1/12/2026 12:00AM   1/12/2026 11:59PM       Preliminary

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

POINTER, KAYLA PATRICE                  10/07/1980 121547   -01 121547

             55-4-110

         CP  DISPLAY OF REGISTRATION PLATE                             PD    354

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

POINTER, KAYLA PATRICE                  10/07/1980 121547   -02 121547

             55-9-602

         CP  CHILD RESTRAINT                                           PD    354

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

POINTER, KAYLA PATRICE                  10/07/1980 121547   -03 121547

             55-12-139

         CP  FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                                  PD    354

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

PULLOM, TERRY LEONTE                    11/25/1987 25000826 -01 25000826

             55-50-504

         CP  DRIVING ON REVOKED SUSPENDED CANCELLED                    PD    294

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

PURECO, CHRIS YESVANY                    6/23/2004 121468   -02 121468

             55-9-107

         RV  WINDOW TINT                                               PD    357

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

RIVERS, LAKENDA M                        4/22/1993 24000269 -01 24000269

             55-50-504

         CP  DRIVING ON REVOKED SUSPENDED CANCELLED                    PD    343

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

RIVERS, TRESSIE T JR                     3/14/1987 25000283 -01 25000283

 

         CP  POSS OF SCHEDULE I                                        PD    327

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

RIVERS, TRESSIE T JR                     3/14/1987 25000284 -01 25000284

 

         CP  POSSESSION METH                                           PD    327

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

RIVERS, TRESSIE T JR                     3/14/1987 25000285 -01 25000285

 

         CP  POSSESS MARIJUANA                                         PD    327

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

RIVERS, TRESSIE T JR                     3/14/1987 25000286 -01 25000286

             39-17-425

         CP  UNLAWFUL POSSESSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA              PD    327

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM
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     Court Date:   1/12/2026 12:00AM   1/12/2026 11:59PM       Preliminary

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

RIVERS, TRESSIE T JR                     3/14/1987 25000287 -01 25000287

             55-50-504

         CP  DRIVING ON REVOKED SUSPENDED CANCELLED                    PD    327

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

RIVERS, TRESSIE T JR                     3/14/1987 25000707 -01 25000707

             55-50-504

         CP  DRIVING ON REVOKED SUSPENDED CANCELLED                    PD    327

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

SIMS, SAVANNAH                           2/08/1995 25000607 -01 25000607

 

         RV  POSS OF SCHEDULE I                                        PD    327

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

SIMS, SAVANNAH                           2/08/1995 25000608 -01 25000608

             39-17-425

         RV  UNLAWFUL POSSESSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA              PD    327

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

SIMS, SAVANNAH                           2/08/1995 25000609 -01 25000609

             55-50-504

         RV  DRIVING ON REVOKED SUSPENDED CANCELLED                    PD    327

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

SIMS, SAVANNAH                           2/08/1995 10000857 -01 10000857

 

         RV  FAIL TO APPEAR                                            PD    327

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

SINCLAIR, JOSHUA ALEXANDER               5/10/2000 25000630 -01 25000630

             55-50-504

         CP  DRIVING ON REVOKED SUSPENDED CANCELLED                    PD    357

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

SMITH, DONTIA                            7/07/1982 25000489 -01 25000489

             39-14-103

         CP  THEFT OF PROPERTY - OVER $500                             PD    325

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

SMITH, DONTIA                            7/07/1982 25000490 -01 25000490

             39-17-1307

         CP  UNLAWFUL CARRYING OR POSSESSION OF A WEAPON               PD    325

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

SMITH, DONTIA                            7/07/1982 25000491 -01 25000491

 

         CP  POSSESS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE                              PD    325

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM
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     Court Date:   1/12/2026 12:00AM   1/12/2026 11:59PM       Preliminary

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

SMITH, DONTIA                            7/07/1982 25000492 -01 25000492

 

         CP  POSSESS MARIJUANA                                         PD    325

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

SPARKS, ANGEL CHANTE                     3/15/2003 25000358 -01 25000358

             55-50-504

         CP  DRIVING ON REVOKED SUSPENDED CANCELLED                    PD    325

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

STOKES, JANEQUA                          7/15/1994 25000978 -01 25000978

             55-50-504

         AR  DRIVING ON REVOKED SUSPENDED CANCELLED                    PD    352

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

THORNBURY, ALLIE MARIE                  11/01/2004 E013575  -03 E013575

             55-8-199

         RV  USE OF HANDHELD MOBILE PHONE                              PD    352

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

TILLMAN, ANTHONY G                       8/07/1986 25000417 -01 25000417

             55-50-504

         CP  DRIVING ON REVOKED SUSPENDED CANCELLED                    PD    343

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

TILLMAN, ANTHONY G                       8/07/1986 121560   -01 121560

             55-12-139

         CP  FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                                  PD    343

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

TIPTON, JULIE                           11/03/1977 25001055 -01 25001055

             39-17-425

         AR  UNLAWFUL POSSESSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA              PD    351

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

TURNER, ETHAN B                         10/21/1994 24000492 -01 24000492

             55-10-401

         RV  DUI 2ND OFFENSE                                           PD    327

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

TURNER, ETHAN B                         10/21/1994 24000493 -01 24000493

 

         RV  EVADING ARREST - MISDEMEANOR                              PD    327

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

TURNER, ETHAN B                         10/21/1994 24000494 -01 24000494

             39-13-103

         RV  RECKLESS ENDANGERMENT - MISDEMEANOR                       PD    327

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM
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     Court Date:   1/12/2026 12:00AM   1/12/2026 11:59PM       Preliminary

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

TURNER, ETHAN B                         10/21/1994 24000495 -01 24000495

             55-10-205

         RV  RECKLESS DRIVING                                          PD    327

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

VALASQUEZ, ASAREL                        0/00/0000 MC-10418 -01 MC-10418

 

         AR  TETHERING ANIMALS                                         MC    244

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

WATSON, ALICIA K                         6/10/1985 24000809 -01 24000809

             39-17-425

         RV  UNLAWFUL POSSESSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA              PD    296

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

WATSON, ALICIA K                         6/10/1985 24000810 -01 24000810

 

         RV  POSSESSION METH                                           PD    296

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

WATSON, ALICIA K                         6/10/1985 10000719 -01 10000719

 

         RV  FAIL TO APPEAR                                            PD    296

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

WATSON, BRAHM DANNION                    6/06/1995 24000440 -01 24000440

             39-13-103

         RV  RECKLESS ENDANGERMENT - MISDEMEANOR                       PD    327

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

WELCH, NOAH                              8/09/2001 E010930  -01 E010930

             55-3-102

         CP  DRIVING UNREGISTERED VEHICLE                              PD    328

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

WELCH, NOAH                              8/09/2001 E010930  -02 E010930

             55-12-139

         CP  FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                                  PD    328

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

WELCH, NOAH                              8/09/2001 24001024 -01 24001024

             39-17-418

         CP  POSS CONTROLLED SUB                                       PD    312

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

WELCH, NOAH                              8/09/2001 25000690 -01 25000690

             55-50-504

         CP  DRIVING ON REVOKED SUSPENDED CANCELLED                    PD    343

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM
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================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

WELCH, NOAH                              8/09/2001 25000691 -01 25000691

             39-17-425

         CP  UNLAWFUL POSSESSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA              PD    343

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

WELCH, NOAH                              8/09/2001 25001091 -01 25001091

             39-16-603

         CP  EVADING ARREST - FELONY                                   PD    355

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

WELCH, NOAH                              8/09/2001 25001092 -01 25001092

             39-13-103

         CP  RECKLESS ENDANGERMENT - FELONY                            PD    355

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

WELCH, NOAH                              8/09/2001 25001093 -01 25001093

             39-13-103

         CP  RECKLESS ENDANGERMENT - FELONY                            PD    355

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

WELCH, NOAH                              8/09/2001 25001094 -01 25001094

             39-16-602

         CP  RESISTING STOP, FRISK, HALT, ARREST OR SEARCH             PD    355

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

WELCH, NOAH                              8/09/2001 25001095 -01 25001095

             55-12-139

         CP  FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY                                  PD    355

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

WELCH, NOAH                              8/09/2001 25001096 -01 25001096

             55-50-504

         CP  DRIVING ON REVOKED SUSPENDED CANCELLED                    PD    355

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

WELCH, NOAH                              8/09/2001 25001097 -01 25001097

             55-8-136

         CP  DRIVERS TO EXERCISE DUE CARE - CARELESSDRIVING            PD    355

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

WELCH, NOAH                              8/09/2001 25001098 -01 25001098

             39-17-425

         CP  UNLAWFUL POSSESSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA              PD    355

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

WELCH, NOAH                              8/09/2001 25001099 -01 25001099

             55-10-205

         CP  RECKLESS DRIVING                                          PD    355

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM



 1/08/2026  3:44 PM    RED BANK CITY COURT                      DKSRPT Page:  19

     Court Date:   1/12/2026 12:00AM   1/12/2026 11:59PM       Preliminary

================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

WELCH, NOAH                              8/09/2001 25001100 -01 25001100

             55-3-102

         CP  DRIVING UNREGISTERED VEHICLE                              PD    355

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

WHITFORD, DESIRE                        12/24/1987 24000421 -01 24000421

             55-10-205

         RV  RECKLESS DRIVING                                          PD    343

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

WHITFORD, DESIRE                        12/24/1987 24000423 -01 24000423

             39-17-425

         RV  UNLAWFUL POSSESSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA              PD    343

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:00PM

================================================================================

WINDMON, FREDERICK                      12/01/1988 24001009 -01 24001009

             55-50-504

         CP  DRIVING ON REVOKED SUSPENDED CANCELLED                    PD    358

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

WOODS, MONTE D                          10/15/1990 24000234 -01 24000234

             39-14-103

         CP  POSSESSION OF STOLEN PROPERTY (THEFT)                     PD    344

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

WOODS, MONTE D                          10/15/1990 24000235 -01 24000235

             39-17-1321

         CP  POSSESSION OF A HANDGUN WHILE UNDER THEINFLUENCE          PD    344

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

WOODS, MONTE D                          10/15/1990 24000753 -01 24000753

             55-10-401

         CP  DUI                                                       PD    343

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

WOODS, MONTE D                          10/15/1990 24000754 -01 24000754

             39-16-510

         CP  RETALIATION FOR PAST ACTION                               PD    343

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

WOODS, MONTE D                          10/15/1990 24000755 -01 24000755

             55-50-504

         CP  DRIVING ON REVOKED SUSPENDED CANCELLED                    PD    343

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

WOODS, MONTE D                          10/15/1990 24001038 -01 24001038

             55-50-504

         CP  DRIVING ON REVOKED SUSPENDED CANCELLED                    PD    358

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM
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================================================================================

Defendant                                           Citation No. Docket No.

================================================================================

WRIGHT, LESLIE MICHELLE                  9/05/1988 24001011 -01 24001011

             55-50-504

         CP  DRIVING ON REVOKED SUSPENDED CANCELLED                    PD    358

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 01:30PM

================================================================================

YOUNG, WILLIAM J                         8/05/1981 25000927 -01 25000927

             39-14-406

         CI  AGGRAVATED CRIMINAL TRESPASS                              PD    351

             Court Docket:  1/12/2026 02:00PM

================================================================================

           191  TOTAL CASES

            89  TOTAL PERSONS


